



Corporate Redemption Form

* Indicates required field

CORPORATE INFORMATION

| * Klik Six | ID: | | | |
|---------------|----------------------------------|--------------|-----------------|--|
| * Salutati | ion: \square Mr. \square Ms. | | | |
| * First Name: | | * Last Name: | | |
| * Tel: | | | | |
| * Compai | ny Name: | | | |
| * Compai | ny Address: | | | |
| * Office T | ^r el: | | | |
| | | | | |
| | Reward Preferred | Quantity | Points Required | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| - | Total | | | |

I hereby authorize Shangri-La Qingdao to deduct the stipulated Klik Six points as indicated in the total above from my membership account and agree to the following conditions:

- 1. I understand that my Shangri-La Qingdao Klik Six points are non-transferable.
- 2. Rewards offered are not exchangeable for cash and / or any kind of goods or service.
- 3. Voucher issued is not transferable, subject to terms and conditions indicated and its validity is not extendable.
- 4. Dining vouchers are valid for dine-in only. Strictly no take away.
- 5. Shangri-La Qingdao will not replace any voucher which has been defaced, stolen or misplaced.
- 6. Shangri-La Qingdao will not be responsible for the fraudulent use of any voucher issued arising from theft or loss.
- 7. Shangri-La Qingdao reserves the right to replace an item or similar value should the selected reward be unavailable.
- 8. Shangri-La Qingdao will advise on collection of the reward item within 30 working days upon receipt of this form.
- 9. Shangri-La Qingdao reserves the right to amend any terms and conditions of this program without prior notice.

Personal Information Collection Statement

1. Qingdao Shangri-La Hotel Co., Ltd ("We", "us", "our") collect, use, disclose, share and transfer overseas the personal data you provide on the form above and other personal data you





provide to us (e.g. your name and email address) or that we collect during the application process or in connection. We do this for the performance of our agreement with you, in order to: process your Klik Six application and administer your Klik Six membership; for our legitimate commercial interests, in order to: provide you with a more personalized level of service; respond to your requests and enquiries; customer satisfaction and quality assurance surveys; and to comply with legal obligations to which we are subject.

- You provide your personal data voluntarily, unless we indicate (e.g. using asterisks in the
 application form) that you must provide it, otherwise we may not be able to process your Klik
 Six membership or provide our services to you.
- 3. Your personal data will be retained for as long as you are a Klik Six member until the date of termination of your membership or for three (3) years (whichever comes first), subject to local laws and regulations, unless you object to the processing of your data or withdraw your consent as described below.
- 4. You have the right to request correct/rectify, deletion/erasure, or restrict or withdraw consent to processing of your personal data at any time in accordance with applicable law. To make these requests, or if you have any questions or complaints about how we handle your personal data, please contact our hotel data protection administrator: (Email) kliksix.slq@shangri-la.com.

| Signature of Klik Six Member: | Date: | |
|-------------------------------|-------|--|
| | | |